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Women / XB / Ch B
Session: 1B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Ava Faucher1117
Santa Rosa

9.400 9.550 9.3009.200 37.450
2 1T 2T 3 1 

1 

Addison Martin1104
Golden Bear

9.350 9.550 9.4008.950 37.250
3 1T 9 1 2 

2 

Sophia Jacobs1194
Golden Bear

9.200 9.500 9.1509.250 37.100
4T 3T 1 6 3 

3 

Emily Choe1133
Golden Bear

9.550 9.450 8.9009.100 37.000
1 5 5T 8T 4 

4 

Anna Kucheyev1112
Golden Bear

9.150 9.500 9.0509.200 36.900
8 3T 2T 7 5 

5 

Makayla Fong1168
Gymtowne SSF

9.100 9.400 8.9009.100 36.500
9 6T 5T 8T 6 

6 

Hazel McRobie1144
Rohnert Park

8.900 9.350 9.2009.000 36.450
13 8 8 4T 7 

7 

Lindsay Harrison1165
Golden Bear

9.200 9.300 8.8009.050 36.350
4T 9T 7 11 8 

8 

Mia Hoogendoorn1172
Santa Rosa

9.200 8.800 9.3508.800 36.150
4T 14 10T 2 9 

9 

Riley Veenstra1182
Golden Bear

8.800 9.400 9.2008.600 36.000
14 6T 14 4T 10 

10 

Haley Matthes-Davis1140
Golden Bear

9.000 9.300 8.4509.200 35.950
10T 9T 2T 14 11 

11 

Abby Jo Lynn1101
Golden Bear

9.000 9.200 8.8508.800 35.850
10T 11 10T 10 12 

12 

Tallulah Owsley1199
Golden Bear

9.200 9.150 8.6508.300 35.300
4T 12 15 12 13 

13 

Sylvie Foley-Maddox1198
Golden Bear

8.950 8.700 8.6008.700 34.950
12 15 13 13 14 

14 

Summer Greer1195
Gymtowne SSF

8.450 9.100 8.2008.800 34.550
16 13 10T 15 15 

15 

Sierra Tickner1190
Sonoma

8.700 8.300 8.0007.800 32.800
15 16 16 16 16 

16 
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